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Merkki/Malli

Hyundai i30 1.6 Comfort

Nissan Qashgai 1.6L Visia 2WD

Skoda Fabia 1.2 TSI 105 DSG Fresh

Skoda Fabia 1.2 TSI 110 Ambition

Skoda Kodiag 2.0 TDI 190 4x4 Exlusive DSG
Skoda Octavia 1.4 TSI Elegance DSG

Skoda Octavia Combi 1.2 TSI Experience

Skoda Octavia Combi 1.4 TSI Ambition

Skoda Octavia Combi 1.4 TSI Style DSG

Skoda Octavia Combi 1.8 TSI 4x4 Elegance DSG
Skoda Octavia Combi 2.0 TDI 184 4x4 L&K DSG
Skoda Rapid Spacepack 1.2 TSI 90 Ambition
Skoda Rapid 1.2 TSI 105 Ambition

Skoda Roomster 1.6 16V Sport

Skoda Superb 2.0 TDI 190 4x4 Style Buss.line DSG
Skoda Yeti 1.4 TSI Style

Lisavarusteita

Moottorilammitin
Moottorinlammitin

1l-omistaja, moot.lamm., sisap.
Moottorinlammitin+sisépistoke
1l-omistaja, Webasto kauko-ohj.
Moottorinlammitin+sisépistoke
Moot.lamm.+sisép., Vetokoukku
1l-omistaja, lammitinpaketti
Webasto kauko-ohj,
1l-omistaja, Webasto kauko-ohj.
1l-omistaja, Webasto kauko-ohj.
1l-omistaja, lammitinpaketti
1-omistaja, moottorilammitin
Moottorilammitin

1l-omistaja, Webasto kauko-ohj.
1l-omistaja, Vetokoukku

vm.
2010
2013
2013
2015
2017
2010
2013
2014
2017
2014
2017
2017
2013
2007
2019
2015

Ajettu
tkm

(arvio)
87
175
86
97
50
135
140
140
65
165
137
128
93
297
145
90

Vari
PUNAINEN
RUSKEA
RUSKEA
HARMAA
HARMAA
RUSKEA
VALKOINEN
RUSKEA
RUSKEA
RUSKEA
HARMAA
SININEN
HARMAA
MUSTA
VALKOINEN
HARMAA

Ennak
ko-

7.450
8.950
9.850
10.850
44.850
7.950
9.850
14.950
23.450
17.950
25.850
10.850
9.950
2.850
27.650
16.950



